
The UK Top 200 Most Requested Songs In 2015
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Pharrell Williams Happy

2 Mark Ronson featuring Bruno Mars Uptown Funk

3 Killers Mr. Brightside

4 Kings Of Leon Sex On Fire

5 Whitney Houston I Wanna Dance With Somebody (Who Loves Me)

6 Bon Jov i Livin' On A Prayer

7 Black Eyed Peas I Gotta Feeling

8 Bryan Adams Summer Of '69

9 Journey Don't Stop Believin'

10 Robin Thick featuring Pharrell & T.I. Blurred Lines

11 Queen Don't Stop Me Now

12 ABBA Dancing Queen

13 Maroon 5 Moves Like Jagger

14 Bruno Mars Marry You

15 Beyonce Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)

16 Rihanna featuring Calv in Harris We Found Love

17 Taylor Swift Shake It Off

18 Daft Punk Get Lucky

19 Dexys Midnight Runners Come On Eileen

20 Foundations Build Me Up Buttercup

21 Amy Winehouse Valerie

22 Psy Gangam Style

23 Van Morrison Brown Eyed Girl

24 Beyonce featuring Jay-Z Crazy In Love

25 Arctic Monkeys I Bet You Look Good On The Dancefloor

26 B-52's Love Shack

27 John Trav olta & Oliv ia Newton-John Grease Megamix

28 Guns N' Roses Sweet Child O' Mine

29 Stev ie Wonder Superstition

30 Clean Bandit Rather Be

31 Ed Sheeran Thinking Out Loud

32 Michael Jackson Bill ie Jean

33 LMFAO Sexy And I Know It
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34 OMI Cheerleader

35 OutKast Hey Ya!

36 Olly Murs Dance With Me Tonight

37 Kenny Loggins Footloose

38 John Legend All Of Me

39 House Of Pain Jump Around

40 Av icii Wake Me Up!

41 Katy Perry Firework

42 Wham! Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go

43 Oasis Wonderwall

44 Beatles Twist And Shout

45 Cyndi Lauper Girls Just Want To Have Fun

46 DJ Casper Cha Cha Slide

47 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

48 Jacksons Blame It On The Boogie

49 Neil Diamond Sweet Caroline

50 Proclaimers I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)

51 Snap! Rhythm Is A Dancer

52 Village People Y.M.C.A.

53 Los Del Rio Macarena

54 One Direction What Makes You Beautiful

55 M.C. Hammer U Can't Touch This

56 Florence + The Machine You've Got The Love

57 Take That Never Forget

58 Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes (I've Had) The Time Of My Life

59 Dav id Guetta Titanium

60 Dolly Parton 9 To 5

61 Maroon 5 Sugar

62 Backstreet Boys Everybody (Backstreet's Back)

63 Sister Sledge We Are Family

64 Swedish House Mafia Don't You Worry Child

65 Robin S Show Me Love

66 Kool & The Gang Celebration

67 Jessie J, Ariana Grande, and Nicki Minaj Bang Bang

68 Meghan Trainor All About That Bass

69 Carly Rae Jepsen Call Me Maybe

70 Pitbull featuring Kesha Timber

71 Usher Yeah!

72 Supremes You Can't Hurry Love

73 Don't Stop Til You Get Enough



73 Michael Jackson Don't Stop Til You Get Enough

74 Queen Bohemian Rhapsody

75 Rudimental Waiting All Night

76 Lionel Richie All Night Long (All Night)

77 Rick Astley Never Gonna Give You Up

78 Chubby Checker Let's Twist Again

79 Rednex Cotton Eye Joe

80 Salt 'N Pepa Push It

81 Lumineers Ho Hey

82 Walk The Moon Shut Up And Dance

83 Mumford & Sons I Will Wait

84 Katy Perry Roar

85 Creedence Clearwater Rev iv al Proud Mary

86 Barry White You're The First, The Last, My Everything

87 Idina Menzel Let It Go

88 Take That Relight My Fire

89 Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love

90 Rudimental Feel The Love

91 Lynyrd Skynyrd Sweet Home Alabama

92 Kanye West Gold Digger

93 UB40 Red Red Wine

94 Candi Staton Young Hearts Run Free

95 Rocky Horror Picture Show Cast Time Warp

96 Katrina & The Wav es Walking On Sunshine

97 Wild Cherry Play That Funky Music

98 Bastille Pompeii

99 A-Ha Take On Me

100 Michael Jackson Thril ler

101 Weather Girls It's Raining Men

102 Wilson Pickett Mustang Sally

103 Rihanna Only Girl (In The World)

104 Bruno Mars / Billy Joel Just The Way You Are

105 Justin Timberlake Sexyback

106 Hootie & The Blowfish Hold My Hand

107 Bee Gees Stayin' Alive

108 Erasure A Little Respect

109 Kings Of Leon Use Somebody

110 Nicki Minaj Starships

111 King Harv est Dancing In The Moonlight

112 Robbie Williams Rock DJ



113 Flo Rida Low

114 Aretha Franklin Respect

115 Earth, Wind and Fire September

116 Temptations My Girl

117 Frank Sinatra New York, New York

118 Blondie One Way Or Another

119 Aerosmith I Don't Want To Miss A Thing

120 Pitbull featuring Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer Give Me Everything

121 Shakira Hips Don't Lie

122 Pulp Common People

123 Goo Goo Dolls Iris

124 Oasis Don't Look Back In Anger

125 Michael Jackson Beat It

126 Vanilla Ice Ice Ice Baby

127 Rihanna Don't Stop The Music

128 Earth, Wind and Fire Boogie Wonderland

129 Luther Vandross Never Too Much

130 Cobra Starship You Make Me Feel

131 Bruno Mars Locked Out Of Heaven

132 Spice Girls Wannabe

133 Billy Joel Uptown Girl

134 Bay City Rollers Saturday Night

135 Madness One Step Beyond

136 Gloria Gaynor I Will Survive

137 Deee-Lite Groove Is In The Heart

138 Take That Greatest Day

139 Montell Jordan This Is How We Do It

140 Jason Derulo Want To Want Me

141 Chesney Hawkes The One And Only

142 Christina Perri A Thousand Years

143 Contours Do You Love Me

144 Faithless Insomnia

145 Soft Cell Tainted Love

146 Little Mix Black Magic

147 Ellie Goulding Love Me Like You Do

148 Lady GaGa Just Dance

149 Gloria Estefan Reach

150 Lady GaGa Poker Face

151 Haddaway What Is Love

152 Ben E. King Stand By Me



153 Pink Raise Your Glass

154 Michael Jackson Smooth Criminal

155 Jason Mraz I'm Yours

156 Madonna Like A Prayer

157 Beatles Real Love

158 Elv is Presley Can't Help Falling In Love

159 R. Kelly Ignition

160 Take That Rule The World

161 Eric Clapton Wonderful Tonight

162 Al Green Let's Stay Together

163 Reef Place Your Hands

164 One Direction Best Song Ever

165 Lionel Richie All Night Long

166 Elv is Presley Jailhouse Rock

167 Bruno Mars Treasure

168 OneRepublic Counting Stars

169 Major Lazer and DJ Snake Lean On

170 Mr Probz Waves

171 Meryl Streep Mamma Mia

172 Pink Get The Party Started

173 Fun We Are Young

174 Jackson 5 ABC

175 Lil Jon & The Eastside Boyz Can't Hold Us

176 Justin Timberlake Rock Your Body

177 Bee Gees Night Fever

178 Mandy Moore Candy

179 Lil' Wayne Shine

180 Rizzle Kicks Mama Do The Hump

181 Olly Murs Heart Skips A Beat

182 Michael Buble Everything

183 Disclosure Latch

184 My Chemical Romance Sing

185 Sam Smith Money On My Mind

186 Yolanda Be Cool We No Speak Americano

187 Years and Years King

188 Billy Idol White Wedding

189 Little Texas My Love

190 Sir Mix-A-Lot Baby Got Back

191 Beatles I Saw Her Standing There

192 Elton John Your Song



193 Lost Frequencies Are You With Me

194 Frankie Valli Can't Take My Eyes Off You

195 Calv in Harris Feel So Close

196 Etta James At Last

197 Snow Patrol Chasing Cars

198 Prince Kiss

199 Olly Murs Wrapped Up

200 Flo Rida / Kris Kross Jump
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 2010's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Pharrell Williams Happy

2 Mark Ronson featuring Bruno Mars Uptown Funk

3 Robin Thick featuring Pharrell & T.I. Blurred Lines

4 Maroon 5 Moves Like Jagger

5 Bruno Mars Marry You

6 Taylor Swift Shake It Off

7 Rihanna featuring Calv in Harris We Found Love

8 Daft Punk Get Lucky

9 Amy Winehouse Valerie

10 Psy Gangam Style

11 Clean Bandit Rather Be

12 Ed Sheeran Thinking Out Loud

13 LMFAO Sexy And I Know It

14 OMI Cheerleader

15 Olly Murs Dance With Me Tonight

16 John Legend All Of Me

17 Av icii Wake Me Up!

18 Katy Perry Firework

19 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

20 One Direction What Makes You Beautiful

21 Dav id Guetta Titanium

22 Maroon 5 Sugar

23 Swedish House Mafia Don't You Worry Child

24 Jessie J, Ariana Grande, and Nicki Minaj Bang Bang

25 Meghan Trainor All About That Bass

26 Pitbull featuring Kesha Timber

27 Carly Rae Jepsen Call Me Maybe

28 Rudimental Waiting All Night

29 Lumineers Ho Hey

30 Walk The Moon Shut Up And Dance
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 2000's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Killers Mr. Brightside

2 Kings Of Leon Sex On Fire

3 Black Eyed Peas I Gotta Feeling

4 Beyonce Single Ladies (Put A Ring On It)

5 Beyonce featuring Jay-Z Crazy In Love

6 Arctic Monkeys I Bet You Look Good On The Dancefloor

7 OutKast Hey Ya!

8 DJ Casper Cha Cha Slide

9 Florence + The Machine You've Got The Love

10 Usher Yeah!

11 Kanye West Gold Digger

12 Justin Timberlake Sexyback

13 Kings Of Leon Use Somebody

14 Robbie Williams Rock DJ

15 Flo Rida Low

16 Shakira Hips Don't Lie

17 Rihanna Don't Stop The Music

18 Take That Greatest Day

19 Lady GaGa Just Dance

20 Lady GaGa Poker Face

21 Jason Mraz I'm Yours

22 R. Kelly Ignition

23 Take That Rule The World

24 Meryl Streep Mamma Mia

25 Pink Get The Party Started

26 Justin Timberlake Rock Your Body

27 Lil' Wayne Shine

28 Michael Buble Everything

29 Snow Patrol Chasing Cars

30 Flo Rida / Kris Kross Jump
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 1990's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 John Trav olta & Oliv ia Newton-John Grease Megamix

2 House Of Pain Jump Around

3 Oasis Wonderwall

4 Proclaimers I'm Gonna Be (500 Miles)

5 Snap! Rhythm Is A Dancer

6 Los Del Rio Macarena

7 M.C. Hammer U Can't Touch This

8 Take That Never Forget

9 Backstreet Boys Everybody (Backstreet's Back)

10 Robin S Show Me Love

11 Rednex Cotton Eye Joe

12 Take That Relight My Fire

13 Hootie & The Blowfish Hold My Hand

14 Aerosmith I Don't Want To Miss A Thing

15 Pulp Common People

16 Goo Goo Dolls Iris

17 Oasis Don't Look Back In Anger

18 Vanilla Ice Ice Ice Baby

19 Spice Girls Wannabe

20 Deee-Lite Groove Is In The Heart

21 Montell Jordan This Is How We Do It

22 Chesney Hawkes The One And Only

23 Faithless Insomnia

24 Gloria Estefan Reach

25 Haddaway What Is Love

26 Beatles Real Love

27 Reef Place Your Hands

28 Mandy Moore Candy

29 Little Texas My Love

30 Sir Mix-A-Lot Baby Got Back
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 1980's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Whitney Houston I Wanna Dance With Somebody (Who Loves Me)

2 Bon Jov i Livin' On A Prayer

3 Bryan Adams Summer Of '69

4 Journey Don't Stop Believin'

5 Dexys Midnight Runners Come On Eileen

6 B-52's Love Shack

7 Guns N' Roses Sweet Child O' Mine

8 Michael Jackson Bill ie Jean

9 Kenny Loggins Footloose

10 Wham! Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go

11 Beatles Twist And Shout

12 Cyndi Lauper Girls Just Want To Have Fun

13 Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes (I've Had) The Time Of My Life

14 Dolly Parton 9 To 5

15 Kool & The Gang Celebration

16 Lionel Richie All Night Long (All Night)

17 Rick Astley Never Gonna Give You Up

18 Salt 'N Pepa Push It

19 Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love

20 UB40 Red Red Wine

21 Katrina & The Wav es Walking On Sunshine

22 A-Ha Take On Me

23 Michael Jackson Thril ler

24 Weather Girls It's Raining Men

25 Erasure A Little Respect

26 Michael Jackson Beat It

27 Luther Vandross Never Too Much

28 Billy Joel Uptown Girl

29 Soft Cell Tainted Love

30 Michael Jackson Smooth Criminal
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 1970's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Queen Don't Stop Me Now

2 ABBA Dancing Queen

3 Stev ie Wonder Superstition

4 Jacksons Blame It On The Boogie

5 Village People Y.M.C.A.

6 Sister Sledge We Are Family

7 Michael Jackson Don't Stop Til You Get Enough

8 Queen Bohemian Rhapsody

9 Barry White You're The First, The Last, My Everything

10 Lynyrd Skynyrd Sweet Home Alabama

11 Candi Staton Young Hearts Run Free

12 Rocky Horror Picture Show Cast Time Warp

13 Wild Cherry Play That Funky Music

14 Bee Gees Stayin' Alive

15 King Harv est Dancing In The Moonlight

16 Earth, Wind and Fire September

17 Frank Sinatra New York, New York

18 Blondie One Way Or Another

19 Earth, Wind and Fire Boogie Wonderland

20 Bay City Rollers Saturday Night

21 Gloria Gaynor I Will Survive

22 Eric Clapton Wonderful Tonight

23 Al Green Let's Stay Together

24 Jackson 5 ABC

25 Bee Gees Night Fever

26 Elton John Your Song

27 John Sebastian Hideaway

28 Marv in Gaye Let's Get It On

29 Bee Gees / Calv in Harris How Deep Is Your Love

30 Fleetwood Mac Go Your Own Way
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs from the 1960's
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Foundations Build Me Up Buttercup

2 Van Morrison Brown Eyed Girl

3 Neil Diamond Sweet Caroline

4 Supremes You Can't Hurry Love

5 Chubby Checker Let's Twist Again

6 Creedence Clearwater Rev iv al Proud Mary

7 Wilson Pickett Mustang Sally

8 Aretha Franklin Respect

9 Temptations My Girl

10 Contours Do You Love Me

11 Elv is Presley Can't Help Falling In Love

12 Beatles I Saw Her Standing There

13 Frankie Valli Can't Take My Eyes Off You

14 Etta James At Last

15 Roy Orbison Oh, Pretty Woman

16 Four Tops I Can't Help Myself

17 Johnny Cash Ring Of Fire

18 Rolling Stones (I Can't Get No) Satisfaction

19 Tom Jones Delilah

20 Stev ie Wonder For Once In My Life

21 Patsy Cline Crazy

22 Jackie Wilson (Your Love Keeps Lifting Me) Higher And Higher

23 Wilson Pickett Hey Jude

24 Beatles She Loves You

25 Ray Anthony Let Me Entertain You

26 Louis Armstrong What A Wonderful World

27 Beatles I Want To Hold Your Hand

28 Righteous Brothers Unchained Melody

29 Ray Charles Ruby

30 Tom Jones It's Not Unusual
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UK Top 10 Most Requested Songs For Introductions
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Bruno Mars Marry You

2 Ellie Goulding How Long Will I Love You

3 U2 Beautiful Day

4 Archies Sugar, Sugar

5 Beyonce featuring Jay-Z Crazy In Love

6 Black Eyed Peas I Gotta Feeling

7 Kool & The Gang Celebration

8 Keane Somewhere Only We Know

9 Pachelbel Canon In D

10 Elton John True Love
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UK Top 30 Most Requested Songs For Bride Groom Dance
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Ed Sheeran Thinking Out Loud

2 John Legend All Of Me

3 Mary J. Blige The One

4 Christina Perri A Thousand Years

5 Etta James At Last

6 Ellie Goulding How Long Will I Love You

7 Lonestar Amazed

8 Jason Mraz I Won't Give Up

9 Ed Sheeran Tenerife Sea

10 Al Green Let's Stay Together

11 Elv is Presley Can't Help Falling In Love

12 Adam Sandler Grow Old With You

13 Eric Clapton Wonderful Tonight

14 Goo Goo Dolls Iris

15 Shania Twain From This Moment On

16 Take That Rule The World

17 Lifehouse You And Me

18 Snow Patrol Chasing Cars

19 Ben E. King Stand By Me

20 Sixpence None The Richer Kiss Me

21 Shai Baby I'm Yours

22 Aerosmith I Don't Want To Miss A Thing

23 Michael Buble Everything

24 India.Arie Little Things

25 Bruno Mars / Billy Joel Just The Way You Are

26 Elbow One Day Like This

27 Van Morrison Have I Told You Lately

28 Elton John Your Song

29 Bill Quateman Only Love

30 Los Lonely Boys Heaven
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UK Top 5 Most Requested Songs For Father Daughter Dance
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Heartland I Loved Her First

2 Temptations My Girl

3 Stev ie Wonder Isn't She Lovely

4 Luther Vandross Dance With My Father

5 Krystal Keith Daddy Dance With Me
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UK Top 5 Most Requested Songs For Mother Son Dance
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Louis Armstrong What A Wonderful World

2 Celine Dion Because You Loved Me

3 John Legend All Of Me

4 Boyz II Men A Song For Mama

5 Bruno Mars / Billy Joel Just The Way You Are
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UK Top 5 Most Requested Songs For Wedding Party Dance
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Black Eyed Peas I Gotta Feeling

2 Pharrell Williams Happy

3 Kool & The Gang Celebration

4 LMFAO Party Rock Anthem

5 Mark Ronson featuring Bruno Mars Uptown Funk
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UK Top 5 Most Requested Songs For Last Dance
This l ist is compiled based on over 2 mill ion song requests made using the DJ Event Planner song request system.

Rank Song Song Title

1 Take That Never Forget

2 Bill Medley & Jennifer Warnes (I've Had) The Time Of My Life

3 Frank Sinatra New York, New York

4 Journey Don't Stop Believin'

5 Ev an Williams Loch Lomond
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